
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00687

12/01/2
021

ALLEN, JOHN 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLEN, JOHN JOSEPH JR

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00683

12/01/2
021

ALVEY, ANDREW 
TRAVIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALVEY, ANDREW TRAVIS

LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00669

12/01/2
021

BALL, CLOIE MAE 
ROBINS Plaintiff

BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs. 
CAMP, RANDY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00670

12/01/2
021

BATTLES, NICHOLLE 
RENEE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. BATTLES, 
NICHOLLE RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00670

12/01/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. BATTLES, 
NICHOLLE RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00671

12/01/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BOHNSTEDT, TIFFANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00671

12/01/2
021

BOHNSTEDT, 
TIFFANY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
BOHNSTEDT, TIFFANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00686

12/01/2
021

BURKE, STEPHEN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURKE, STEPHEN MICHAEL

CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00520

12/01/2
021

BYRD, RACHELLE 
JAYME Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BYRD, RACHELLE JAYME

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT 
CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00134

12/01/2
021

CALKINS, CHRISTINA Plaintiff
CALKINS, CHRISTINA vs. 
TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI-
KALEFONIA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00669

12/01/2
021

CAMP, RANDY Defendant
BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs. 
CAMP, RANDY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00669

12/01/2
021

CAMP, TINA Defendant
BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs. 
CAMP, RANDY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00684

12/01/2
021

CARLSON, BRADLEY 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00123

12/01/2
021

CRANK, MINEVA 
ELLA Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00679

12/01/2
021

CRINER, BRANDON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CRINER, BRANDON LEE

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00258

12/01/2
021

DENNEY, HUNTER 
JAMES Person 1

DENNEY, HUNTER JAMES 
and LACHOPPA, ROSE 
ELEANOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00161

12/01/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HALL, 
JACKIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00680

12/01/2
021

EWALD, SHANICE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EWALD, SHANICE NICOLE

FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER 
TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00682

12/01/2
021

FURR, ANTHONY 
KALVEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FURR, ANTHONY KALVEN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00161

12/01/2
021

HALL, JACKIE LYNN Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. HALL, 
JACKIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00689

12/01/2
021

HANER, ART 
RANDELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANER, ART RANDELL

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00678

12/01/2
021

IRONS, CAMERON 
ROSS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON ROSS

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00685

12/01/2
021

KREGER, PATRICIA 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KREGER, PATRICIA LEE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00258

12/01/2
021

LACHOPPA, ROSE 
ELEANOR Person 2

DENNEY, HUNTER JAMES 
and LACHOPPA, ROSE 
ELEANOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00668

12/01/2
021

LARSON, LUCINDA Defendant
WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs. 
LARSON, LUCINDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00688

12/01/2
021

LOEAK, RICHARD 
NMN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOEAK, RICHARD NMN

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00668

12/01/2
021

MILLER, JERRY M. Plaintiff
WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs. 
LARSON, LUCINDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00012

12/01/2
021

MISC. RECEIPTS - 
DECEMBER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC. RECEIPTS - 
DECEMBER

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00133

12/01/2
021

MOTT, BILLY WAYNE Plaintiff
MOTT, BILLY WAYNE vs. 
MOTT, SARAH ANN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00133

12/01/2
021

MOTT, SARAH ANN Defendant
MOTT, BILLY WAYNE vs. 
MOTT, SARAH ANN

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00257

12/01/2
021

NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN Person 

2
WARNER, DONALD COREY 
and NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00519

12/01/2
021

NEWLIN, CELIA LINN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWLIN, CELIA LINN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00677

12/01/2
021

PACKWOOD, WAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PACKWOOD, WAYNE

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00681

12/01/2
021

SESTER, DEVIN 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00690

12/01/2
021

STEVENS, CAMERON 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENS, CAMERON 
MICHAEL

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY, AFC TWO OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00134

12/01/2
021

TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI-
KALEFONIA Defendant

CALKINS, CHRISTINA vs. 
TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI-
KALEFONIA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00257

12/01/2
021

WARNER, DONALD COREY Person

1
WARNER, DONALD COREY 
and NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00668

12/01/2
021

WEHRLE PROPERTIES Plaintiff
WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs. 
LARSON, LUCINDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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