Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	ALLEN, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00687	021	JOSEPH <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	Allen, John Joseph Jr	
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	ALVEY, ANDREW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+
(Newkirk)	00683	021	TRAVIS <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	ALVEY, ANDREW TRAVIS	(FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	BALL, CLOIE MAE	BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00669	021	ROBINS <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CAMP, RANDY	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	BATTLES, NICHOLLE	BELL FINANCE vs. BATTLES,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00670	021	RENEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	NICHOLLE RENEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00670	12/01/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BATTLES, NICHOLLE RENEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00671	12/01/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BOHNSTEDT, TIFFANY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	BOHNSTEDT,	BELL FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00671	021	TIFFANY <b>Defendant</b>	BOHNSTEDT, TIFFANY	
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	BURKE, STEPHEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00686	021	MICHAEL <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	BURKE, STEPHEN MICHAEL	
Kay	CM-2021-	12/01/2	BYRD, RACHELLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT
(Newkirk)	00520	021	JAYME <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	BYRD, RACHELLE JAYME	CARD (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00134	12/01/2 021	CALKINS, CHRISTINA Plaintiff	CALKINS, CHRISTINA vs. TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI- KALEFONIA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	CAMP, RANDY Defendant	BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00669	021		CAMP, RANDY	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	CAMP, TINA Defendant	BALL, CLOIE MAE ROBINS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00669	021		CAMP, RANDY	DETAINER
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	CARLSON, BRADLEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC
(Newkirk)	00684	021	JOSEPH Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH	BUILDING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00123	12/01/2 021	CRANK, MINEVA ELLA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00679	12/01/2 021	CRINER, BRANDON LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRINER, BRANDON LEE	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00258	12/01/2 021	DENNEY, HUNTER JAMES Person 1	DENNEY, HUNTER JAMES and LACHOPPA, ROSE ELEANOR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00161	12/01/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HALL, JACKIE LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	EWALD, SHANICE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER
(Newkirk)	00680	021	NICOLE Defendant	EWALD, SHANICE NICOLE	TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	FURR, ANTHONY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF
(Newkirk)	00682	021	KALVEN <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	FURR, ANTHONY KALVEN	VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00161	12/01/2 021	HALL, JACKIE LYNN Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HALL, JACKIE LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	HANER, ART	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00689	021	RANDELL <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	HANER, ART RANDELL	
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	IRONS, CAMERON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00678	021	ROSS Defendant	IRONS, CAMERON ROSS	
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	KREGER, PATRICIA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00685	021	LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	KREGER, PATRICIA LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00258	12/01/2 021	LACHOPPA, ROSE ELEANOR <mark>Person 2</mark>	DENNEY, HUNTER JAMES and LACHOPPA, ROSE ELEANOR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	LARSON, LUCINDA Defendant	WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00668	021		LARSON, LUCINDA	DETAINER
Kay	CF-2021-	12/01/2	LOEAK, RICHARD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00688	021	NMN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	LOEAK, RICHARD NMN	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/01/2	MILLER, JERRY M. Plaintiff	WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00668	021		LARSON, LUCINDA	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2021- 00012	12/01/2 021	MISC. RECEIPTS - DECEMBER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC. RECEIPTS - DECEMBER	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00133	12/01/2 021	MOTT, BILLY WAYNE Plaintiff	MOTT, BILLY WAYNE vs. MOTT, SARAH ANN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00133	12/01/2 021	MOTT, SARAH ANN Defendant	MOTT, BILLY WAYNE vs. MOTT, SARAH ANN	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00257	12/01/2 021	NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN Person 2	WARNER, DONALD COREY and NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00519	12/01/2 021	NEWLIN, CELIA LINN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWLIN, CELIA LINN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00677	12/01/2 021	PACKWOOD, WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PACKWOOD, WAYNE	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00681		SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00690		STEVENS, CAMERON MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEVENS, CAMERON MICHAEL	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY, AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00134		TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI- KALEFONIA <mark>Defendant</mark>	CALKINS, CHRISTINA vs. TOVO, RICHARD OFA-KI- KALEFONIA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00257	12/01/2 021	WARNER, DONALD COREY Person 1	WARNER, DONALD COREY and NAUGLE, KATHRYN LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00668	12/01/2 021	WEHRLE PROPERTIES Plaintiff	WEHRLE PROPERTIES vs. LARSON, LUCINDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER